i SCHEDULED SERVICES IN THE EVENT OF A STRIKE

BARI - BARLETTA

Train number AS 2 ET91200 ET91402 ET91102 ET 91004 AS 4 ET91300 ET91104 ET91350 ET91106 ET 91008 AS8 ET91202 ET 91010 Train number ET91020 AS20  ET91118 ET91316 ET91206 ET91022  AS22 ET91120 ET91318 ET91412 ET91024 ET91122 ET91320
Résd &b & & & & bd Waad &b & & & & & & b Whod &od & & bded Whod &d & & & & bded Whod &d & & & & & & & & & &

BARI C.LE 05:24 05:29 05:34 06:07 06:12 06:51 06:56 07:01 07:52 BARI C.LE 12:09 12:14 12:19 13:05 13:11 13:16 13:21 13:59 14:05 14:10
QUINTINO SELLA 05:26 05:31 05:36 06:09 06:14 06:53 06:58 07:03 07:54 QUINTINO SELLA 12:11 12:16 12:21 13:07 13:13 13:18 13:23 14:01 14:07 14:12
BRIGATA BARI L 2 05:33 05:38 06:11 06:16 L 2 07:00 07:05 2 BRIGATA BARI L 2 12:18 12:23 L 2 13:15 13:20 13:25 L 4 14:09 14:14
F. CRISPI 05:29 05:35 05:40 06:13 06:18 06:56 07:02 07:07 07:57 F. CRISPI 12:14 12:20 12:25 13:10 13:17 13:22 13:27 14:04 14:11 14:16
FESCA-S.G. 05:15 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 07:40 L 4 FESCA-S.G. L 4 L 4 L 4 13:06 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4
PALESE 07:04 PALESE 13:30 14:24
MACCHIE 07:07 MACCHIE 13:33 14:27
EUROPA L 2 05:38 05:49 06:22 07:16 L 4 08:06 EUROPA 12:23 12:34 L 2 13:19 13:37 14:13

@ AEROPORTO 05:26 05:42 05:53 06:26 07:21 07:52 08:11 @ AEROPORTO 12:28 12:39 13:16 13:24 13:41 14:17
SANTI MEDICI L 2 06:01 06:34 07:15 07:28 L 2 SANTI MEDICI L 2 12:47 L 2 13:32 13:41 13:49 L 4 14:35
BITONTO 05:37 l 06:04 06:37 07:18 07:31 08:03 BITONTO 12:38 12:50 13:26 13:35 13:44 13:52 14:27 14:38
SOVERETO L 4 L 4 06:44 07:25 L 4 L 4 SOVERETO L 4 12:57 L 4 L 4 13:59 L 4 L 4
TERLIZZI 05:49 06:02 06:16 06:50 07:31 07:43 08:16 TERLIZZI 12:50 13:03 13:40 l 13:56 14:05 14:39 14:50
RUVO 05:58 06:11 06:38 06:58 07:39 07:51 08:25 08:39 RUVO 12:58 13:11 13:49 14:04 14:14 14:47 14:58
CORATO SUD 06:45 07:05 07:45 07:57 08:45 CORATO SUD 13:05 13:17 13:59 14:11 14:54 15:04
CORATO 06:50 07:08 07:49 08:01 08:49 CORATO 13:09 13:20 14:03 14:14 14:58 15:07
ANDRIA SUD 06:14 07:03 = 07:08 08:02 08:14 w 08:19 09:02 ANDRIA SUD 13:22 W 13:27 14:16 W 14:21 15:11
ANDRIA 06:24 07:18 08:29 ANDRIA 13:37 14:31
ANDRIA NORD 06:29 07:23 08:34 ANDRIA NORD 13:42 14:36
BARLETTA SC. 06:39 07:33 08:44 BARLETTA SC. 13:52 14:46
BARLETTA C.LE 06:44 07:38 08:49 BARLETTA C.LE 13:57 14:51

Train number ET91414 ET91026 ET91124
& & & & & &
BARI C.LE 14:15 14:52 14:57
QUINTINO SELLA 14:17 14:54 14:59
BRIGATA BARI 14:19 L 4 15:01
F. CRISPI 14:21 14:57 15:03
FESCA-S.G. ¥ L 4 L 4
PALESE
MACCHIE
EUROPA 14:30 15:06
@ AEROPORTO 14:34 15:10
SANTI MEDICI 14:42 L 4
BITONTO 14:45 15:19
SOVERETO 14:52 L 4
TERLIZZI 14:58 15:31
RUVO 15:07 15:41
CORATO SUD 15:47
CORATO 15:51
ANDRIA SUD 16:04
ANDRIA
ANDRIA NORD
BARLETTA SC.
BARLETTA C.LE

O

BIKE TRANSPORT
AS PROVIDED FOR IN THE SERVICE CHARTER

All our trains are accessible to passengers with disabilities and/or reduced mobility, subject to a request for assistance made at least 18 hours before the journey. For further information, please refer to the «Services for Passengers with Reduced Mobility» section of the website
(/\ www.ferrotramviaria.it



FERROTRAMVIARIA SpA

www.ferrotramviaria.it

SCHEDULED SERVICES IN THE EVENT OF A STRIKE

05:00 - 08:00 ml - ~ ~ - ml - ~ ~ -
ROORGE: LA A BUS A LA : LA A A I 8us

BARLETTA - BARI

Train number ET91103 ET91003 ET91105 ET91405 ET 91201
& & & & & & & &
BARLETTA C.LE
BARLETTA SC.
ANDRIA NORD
ANDRIA
ANDRIA SUD 05:26
CORATO 05:37
CORATO SUD 05:39
RUVO 05:47 06:01 06:13
TERLIZZI 05:55 06:08 06:21
SOVERETO $ L 4 L 4
BITONTO 06:07 06:20 06:33
SANTI MEDICI 06:09 06:22 L 4
@ AEROPORTO 06:18 06:45
EUROPA 06:21 ¥
MACCHIE 06:29
PALESE 06:32
FESCA-S.G. L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 06:54
F. CRISPI 05:54 06:30 06:35 06:40
BRIGATA BARI 05:56 L 4 06:37 06:42
QUINTINO SELLA 05:59 06:35 06:40 06:45
BARI C.LE 06:02 06:38 06:43 06:48
05:00 - 08:00 BUS
Train number ET 91007 AS9
& Whod
BARLETTA C.LE 07:36
BARLETTA SC. 07:41
ANDRIA NORD 07:51
ANDRIA 07:56
ANDRIA SUD » 07:29 08:06
CORATO 07:40
CORATO SUD 07:44
RUVO 07:54
TERLIZZI 08:02
SOVERETO L 4
BITONTO 08:14
SANTI MEDICI 08:17
@ AEROPORTO
EUROPA
MACCHIE 08:25
PALESE 08:29
FESCA-S.G. L 4
F. CRISPI 08:37
BRIGATA BARI 08:39
QUINTINO SELLA 08:42
BARI C.LE 08:45
o

&

AS5

05:35
05:40
05:50
05:55
06:05

ET 91005

&ded Whad babd

06:15
06:26
06:29

06:55
06:58
07:08
07:10

07:19

07:24
07:27

ET 91407
& &

06:43
06:51

07:04

07:13
07:16

07:24

07:29
07:32

ET 91107
& &

07:29
07:31
07:34
07:37

ET 91351
& &

06:29
06:40
06:43
06:51
06:59
07:03

07:14

07:22
07:26

07:34
07:36
07:39
07:42

ET 91409
& &

06:58
07:06

07:18

07:29
07:31

07:40
07:42
07:45
07:48

ET91305 ET 91411 AS7 Train number ET91119 ET91205 ET91321 ET 91121 AS 19 ET91019 ET91323 ET 91123 AS 21 ET91021 ET91207 ET91325 ET 91419
& & & Whod & & & & & & & Whod &d & & & Whod & d & & & & & &
06:49 BARLETTA C.LE 12:02 12:57
06:54 BARLETTA SC. 12:07 13:02
07:04 ANDRIA NORD 12:17 13:12
07:09 ANDRIA 12:22 13:17
07:19 ANDRIA SUD 12:32 W 1242 13:27 = 13:37
07:27 CORATO 12:42 12:53 13:33 13:48 14:27
07:31 CORATO SUD 12:44 12:55 13:36 13:51 14:29
07:46 RUVO 12:12 12:53 13:03 13:44 13:59 14:07 14:42
l 07:54 TERLIZZI 12:20 13:01 13:11 13:53 14:07 14:17 l 14:50
L 4 SOVERETO 9 13:05 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 14:54
07:56 08:06 BITONTO 12:32 13:14 13:23 14:07 14:19 14:30 14:55 15:02
L 4 08:10 SANTI MEDICI 9 9 13:26 L 4 14:22 L 4 L 4 15:05
08:08 @ AEROPORTO 12:44 13:36 14:19 14:42 15:07
08:11 EUROPA L 4 13:39 14:22 L 4 15:09
08:18 MACCHIE 13:24 14:29 15:12
08:22 PALESE 13:29 14:33 15:15
L 4 L 4 FESCA-S.G. L 4 12:53 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 L 4 14:51 L 4 L 4
08:21 08:31 F. CRISPI 12:41 13:37 13:42 13:48 14:31 14:36 14:41 15:18 15:23
L 4 L 4 BRIGATA BARI 12:43 L 4 13:44 13:50 L 4 14:38 14:43 L 4 L 4
08:26 08:36 QUINTINO SELLA 12:46 13:42 13:47 13:53 14:36 14:41 14:46 15:23 15:28
08:29 08:39 BARI C.LE 12:49 13:45 13:50 13:56 14:39 14:44 14:49 15:26 15:31
12:00=15:00 TN o n (2HNCITT
Train number AS 23 ET 91023 AS 25
Wdad dod @Wdod
BARLETTA C.LE 13:48 14:43
BARLETTA SC. 13:53 14:48
ANDRIA NORD 14:03 14:58
ANDRIA 14:08 15:03
ANDRIA SUD 14:18 W 14:28 15:13
CORATO 14:39
CORATO SUD 14:41
RUVO 14:49
TERLIZZI 14:57
SOVERETO L 4
BITONTO 15:09
SANTI MEDICI 15:12
@ AEROPORTO 15:22
EUROPA 15:24
MACCHIE
PALESE
FESCA-S.G. L 2
F. CRISPI 15:33
BRIGATA BARI 15:35
QUINTINO SELLA 15:38
BARI C.LE 15:41

O

BIKE TRANSPORT
AS PROVIDED FOR IN THE SERVICE CHARTER

www.ferrotramviaria.it

All our trains are accessible to passengers with disabilities and/or reduced mobility, subject to a request for assistance made at least 18 hours before the journey. For further information, please refer to the «Services for Passengers with Reduced Mobility» section of the website




FERROTRAMVIARIA SpA SCHEDULED SERVICES IN THE EVENT OF A STRIKE

www.ferrotramviaria.it

Q.RE SAN PAOLO - BARI

Numero del treno ET91103 ET91105 ET 91107 Numero del treno ET91119 ET91121 ET 91123
& & & & & & & & & & & &
CECILIA 05:36 06:17 07:11 CECILIA 12:23 13:24 14:18
(® OSPEDALE 05:38 06:19 07:13 (® OSPEDALE 12:25 13:26 14:20
S. GABRIELE 05:40 06:21 07:15 S. GABRIELE 12:27 13:28 14:22
CITTADELLA 05:42 06:23 07:17 CITTADELLA 12:29 13:30 14:24
TESORO 05:44 06:25 07:19 TESORO 12:31 13:32 14:26
FESCA-S.G. L 4 L 4 L 4 FESCA-S.G. L 4 L 4 L 4
F. CRISPI 05:54 06:35 07:29 F. CRISPI 12:41 13:42 14:36
BRIGATA BARI 05:56 06:37 07:31 BRIGATA BARI 12:43 13:44 14:38
QUINTINO SELLA 05:59 06:40 07:34 QUINTINO SELLA 12:46 13:47 14:41
BARI C.LE 06:02 06:43 07:37 BARI C.LE 12:49 13:50 14:44

BARI - Q.RE SAN PAOLO

05:00- 08:00 12:00-15:00
Numero del treno ET91102 ET91104 ET91106 Numero del treno ET91118 ET91120 ET91122 ET91124
& & & & & & & & & & & & & &
BARI C.LE 05:29 06:12 06:56 BARI C.LE 12:14 13:11 14:05 14:57
QUINTINO SELLA 05:31 06:14 06:58 QUINTINO SELLA 12:16 13:13 14:07 14:59
BRIGATA BARI 05:33 06:16 07:00 BRIGATA BARI 12:18 13:15 14:09 15:01
F. CRISPI 05:35 06:18 07:02 F. CRISPI 12:20 13:17 14:11 15:03
FESCA-S.G. L 4 L 4 L 4 FESCA-S.G. L 4 L 4 4 4
TESORO 05:45 06:28 07:12 TESORO 12:30 13:27 14:21 15:13
CITTADELLA 05:47 06:30 07:14 CITTADELLA 12:32 13:29 14:23 15:15
S. GABRIELE 05:49 06:32 07:16 S. GABRIELE 12:34 13:31 14:25 15:17
(®» OSPEDALE 05:51 06:34 07:18 (® OSPEDALE 12:36 13:33 14:27 15:19
CECILIA 05:54 06:37 07:21 CECILIA 12:39 13:36 14:30 15:22

Fo

BIKE TRANSPORT
AS PROVIDED FOR IN THE SERVICE CHARTER

All our trains are accessible to passengers with disabilities and/or reduced mobility, subject to a request for assistance made at least 18 hours before the journey. For further information, please refer to the «Services for Passengers with Reduced Mobility» section of the website
( R, www.ferrotramviaria.it




